17.01.36. Megeve Downhill, men

course name: Rochebrune
course length: 3000 m
vertical drop: 650 m
snow: hard, icy

started: 70
1. Heinz von Allmen SUI 2.58.4
2. Rudi Rominger SUI 3.08.4
3. Emile Allais FRA 3.10.8
4. Willy Walch AUT 3.11.2
5. Rolf Kaarby NOR 3.11.4
6. Arnold Glatthard SUI 3.13.8
7. Hans Schlunegger SUI 3.15.0
8. Adolf Rubi SUI 3.17.0
9. Max Bertsch SUI 3.22.2
10. Peter Jennewein AUT 3.234
11. Friedl Pfeiffer AUT 3.23.6
12. Knut Gresvig NOR 3.28.6
13. Rene Lafforgue FRA 3.28.8
14. Ulrich Brunner SUI 3.29.8
15. Andre Langlois FRA 3.30.2
16. Duncan Kessler GBR 3314
17. Bernard Burnet FRA 3.31.6
18. Eugen Hack SUI 3.32.0
19. Oskar Gertsch SUI 3.34.8
20. Gerrard Vuillieumier SUI 3.34.8
21. Romain Morand FRA 3.35.2
22. Bobby Hudson GBR 3.35.6
23. Hans Sprecher SUI 3.37.0

24. Emile Folliguet FRA 3.38.8
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DN

Eric Hvalsoe

Jimmy Gardner
Denis Fox
Louis Charles
Paul Gignoux

Louis Seigneur
Rene Cotton
Lukin Robinson
Richard Werle
Ernst Maurer
Hugo Telli

John P Wakefield
Roger Allard
Henri Stern

Henri Bonant

Hermann Ostermayer

Regis Muffat

Phillippe Mennard
Ernst Gertsch
Raymond Gignoux
Richard Narcisse
Armand Socquet

Ulysse Contoz
Victor Foges
Francois Dauchez
Raymond Astruc
Jacques Guelpa

S:
Karl Graf
Rene Beckert

DQ:

Willy Steuri
Harald Reinl
Auvray

etc.

NOR

GBR
GBR
SUI

FRA

FRA
FRA
CND
AUT
SUI
SUI
GBR
FRA
SUI
SUI
FRA

FRA

FRA
SUI

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI

SUI
FRA

SUI,
AUT,
FRA,

3.39.2

3.41.2
3.41.8
3.43.4
3.45.0

3.54.4
3.55.4
3.55.4
3.56.4
3.57.6
3.59.4
3.59.4
4.00.6
4.01.2
4.05.2
4.06.4

4.11.8

4.16.8
4.18.4
4.19.8
4.21.4
4.22.8

5.01.4
5.12.2
5.24.4
5.32.0
5.33.2

(badly innjured at practice run),
(innjured at practice run)



DNF:
Maurice Lafforgue  FRA,
Francois Vignolles  FRA,

Broccardi FRA (innjured),

etc.
17.01.36. Megeve Downhill, women
started: 8
finished: 7
1. Gratia Schimmelpenninck NED 4.26.2
2. Euretta de Cosson GBR 4.37.6
3. Margrit Bertsch SUI 4.51.4
4. Germaine Meyer SUI 5.18.4
5. Denise Martineau FRA 6.43.4
6. Jeanne Lacaze FRA 6.56.8
7. Ruth Tenger SUI 7.05.0
DNF:

Zizi Du Manoire FRA (injured)(best split time ex aequo with Schimmelpenninck)



17.01.36. Megeve
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. Heinz von Allmen

. Rudi Rominger
. Emile Allais
. Willy Walch
. Rolf Kaarby

. Arnold Glatthard
. Hans Schlunegger
. Adolf Rubi

Max Bertsch
Peter Jenewein
Friedl Pfeiffer

Knut Gresvig
Rene Lafforgue
Ulrich Brunner
Andre Langlois
Duncan Kessler
Bernard Burnet
Eugen Hack

Oskar Gertsch

Gerrard Vuillieumier

Romain Morand
Bobby Hudson
Hans Sprecher
Emile Folliguet
Eric Hvalsoe

Jimmy Gardner
Denis Fox
Paul Gignoux

Louis Seigneur
Rene Cotton
Richard Werle
Ernst Maurer
Hugo Telli

and John P. Wakefield

SUI

SUI

FRA
AUT
NOR

SUI
SUI
SUI

SUI
AUT
AUT

NOR
FRA
SUI

FRA
GBR
FRA
SUI

SUI
SUI
FRA
GBR
SUI
FRA
NOR

GBR
GBR
FRA

FRA
FRA
AUT
SUI
SUI
GBR

Downhill, elite

2.584

3.08.4
3.10.8
3.11.2
3.11.4

3.13.8
3.15.0
3.17.0

3.22.2
3.23.4
3.23.6

3.28.6
3.28.8
3.29.8
3.30.2
3314
3.31.6
3.32.0

3.34.8
3.34.8
3.35.2
3.35.6
3.37.0
3.38.8
3.39.2

3.41.2
3.41.8
3.45.0

3.54.4
3.55.4
3.56.4
3.57.6
3.59.4
3.59.4



35. Roger Allard

36. Henri Stern

37. Henri Bonant

38. Hermann Ostermayer

39. Richard Narcisse

17.01.36. Megeve

1. Louis Charles

2. Lukin Robinson

3. Regis Muffat

4. Phillippe Mennard

. Raymond Gignoux
. Armand Socquet

AN D

. Ulysse Contoz

. Francois Dauchez
. Raymond Astruc
. Jacques Guelpa

S O 0

17.01.36. Megeve

1. Ernst Gertsch
2. Victor Foges

FRA
SUI
SUI
FRA

FRA

SUI

CND

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI

SUI
FRA

4.00.6
4.01.2
4.05.2
4.06.4

4.21.4

Downbhill, juniors

3.43.4
3.55.4
4.11.8
4.16.8
4.19.8
4.22.8
5.01.4
5.24.4

5.32.0
5.33.2

Downbhill, veterans

4.18.4
5.12.2



